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Notice 

First Year (Common to all) 

Debate Competition  

Topic-“Green & Clean Energy for better Environment”  

First Year (Common to all), JECRC is organizing a debate competition 

on “Green & Clean energy for better Environment” dated 1st Feb 

2021. Selected students will get the opportunity to participate in a 

debate competition conducted by GAIL Ltd. Dated 6th Feb 2021 at 

11:00 am to 12:30 pm. 

E-certificate will be given to all participants. 

Registration Link: 

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLScOIscllaRYs71xQwmiV

_wGIHReHAf6SsLzQ4Lt6U1odTNlIA/viewform?usp=sf_link 

 

For any details, please contact: 

 

Dr Sarita Poonia 

 

Event Coordinator, JECRC 
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Google form 

Registration Link:  

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLScOIscllaRYs71xQwmiV

_wGIHReHAf6SsLzQ4Lt6U1odTNlIA/viewform?usp=sf_link 
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JECRC 

First Year (common to all) 

Deabte competition on "Green and clean energy for better environment" 

Participate list 

S 
No First Name Last Name Semester Branch Email Id 

 Mobile No 
Number  

1 Gaurav Gupta Ist CSE gauravgupta.cse24@jecrc.ac.in  +919950038055 

2 DIVYANSHU  MITTAL Ist CSE divyanshumittal.cse24@jecrc.ac.in +917611802810 

3 Khushboo  Agarwal Ist CSE khushbooagarwal.cse24@jecrc.ac.in +917976876360 

4 Ankit Kumar Ist IT ankitkumar.it24@jecrc.ac.in +918789993718 

5 Jatin  Lalwani Ist CSE jatinlalwani.cse24@jecrc.ac.in +919057249086 

6 Hardik  Maheshwari Ist IT hardik_maheshwari.it24@jecrc.ac.in +919929179488 

7 Hitesh Prajapat Ist EE hiteshprajapat.ee24@jecrc.ac.in +918824206917 

8 Jatin  Lakhotia  Ist IT jatinlakhotia.it24@jecrc.ac.in +918107781080 

9 Jayant Mishra Ist IT jayantmishra.it24@jecrc.ac.in +919024996871 

10 Dhruv  Agrawal Ist CSE dhruvagrawal.cse24@jecrc.ac.in +919782427700 

11 Ankit Khandelwal Ist CSE ankitkhandelwal.cse24@jecrc.ac.in +919468892480 

12 Meghansh Agarwal Ist IT meghanshagarwal.it24@jecrc.ac.in +918949508264 

13 Ayush  Sharma Ist ECE ayushsharma.ece24@jecrc.ac.in +918619265300 

14 Apoorv  Sharma Ist CSE apoorvsharma.cse24@jecrc.ac.in +919116654613 

15 ravikant Sharma Ist EE ravikantsharma.ee24@jecrc.ac.in +919887698766 

16 Neha  Mangal Ist CSE nehamangal.cse24@jecrc.ac.in +916367003189 

17 Aryan  Sharma Ist CSE aryansharma2.cse24@jecrc.ac.in +917073256850 

18 Aayushi Singh Ist CSE aayushisingh.cse24@jecrc.ac.in +917014909874 

19 Mahak Chouhan Ist CSE mahakchouhan.cse24@jecrc.ac.in +918769518424 

20 Mayank Sharma Ist IT mayanksharma.it24@jecrc.ac.in +918107106645 

21 Arpit Srivastava Ist CSE arpitsrivastava.cse24@jecrc.ac.in +919588037219 

22 Rishika Sharma Ist IT rishikasharma.it24@jecrc.ac.in +917869569887 

23 Kshitiz Shrivastava Ist CSE kshitizshrivastava.cse24@jecrc.ac.in +9107428713223 

24 RIYA SHARMA Ist IT riyasharma.it24@jecrc.ac.in +919001663922 

25 LAKSHYA  TAMBI Ist CSE lakshyatambi.cse24@jecrc.ac.in +916378323154 

26 Vidit Parikh Ist IT viditparikh.it24@jecrc.ac.in +919024469629 

27 Subrat Shukla Ist IT subratshukla.it24@jecrc.ac.in +919928211389 

28 Rohit  Sankhala Ist IT rohitsankhala.it24@jecrc.ac.in +917410850070 

29 Saroj Kumar Ist IT sarojkumar.it24@jecrc.ac.in +917479471392 

30 Asgar  Imam Ist CE asgarimam.ce24@jecrc.ac.in +916202767968 

31 Vishakha Mulani Ist IT vishakhamulani.it24@jecrc.ac.in +9109351191455 

32 Yuvraj Singh Rathore Ist IT yuvrajsinghrathore.it24@jecrc.ac.in +916376242529 

33 Yashvi  Nama Ist IT yashvinama.it24@jecrc.ac.in +918955220089 

34 Hardik Jhalani Ist CSE hardikjhalani.cse24@jecrc.ac.in +917339958123 

35 Kunal Sharma Ist CSE kunalsharma.cse24@jecrc.ac.in +918949842517 

36 Ashika  Agrawal Ist CSE ashikaagrawal.cse24@jecrc.ac.in +918764428885 

37 Krishna Pal Ist ME krishnapal.me24@jecrc.ac.in +916376512425 

mailto:gauravgupta.cse24@jecrc.ac.in
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38 Akhilesh  Yadav Ist IT akhileshyadav.it24@jecrc.ac.in +919588001136 

39 kanak saini Ist IT kanaksaini.it24@jecrc.ac.in +919610939610 

40 Prashansa  Goyal Ist CSE prashansagoyal.cse24@jecrc.ac.in +919588254772 

41 Kinjal  Sethi Ist CSE kinjalsethi.cse24@jecrc.ac.in +919680699912 

42 Sahil Manyal Ist CSE sahilmanyal.cse24@jecrc.ac.in +916005443315 

43 Aditi  Sharma Ist CSE aditisharma.cse24@jecrc.ac.in +917597537120 

44 Balpreet Kaur Ist IT balpreetkaur.it24@jecrc.ac.in +919506360328 

45 OJASVI  SHARMA Ist CSE ojasvisharma.cse24@jecrc.ac.in +918003565199 

46 Ayushi Joshi Ist CSE ayushijoshi.cse24@jecrc.ac.in +919828344388 

47 Saransh Jain Ist IT saranshjain.it24@jecrc.ac.in +917877089952 

48 Abhishek sen Ist CE abhisheksen.ce24@jecrc.ac.in +918890815587 

49 Aman  Marothiya Ist IT amanmarothiya.it24@jecrc.ac.in +917877558872 

50 Aashutosh  Jwala Ist CE aashutoshjwala.ce24@jecrc.ac.in +916350287750 

51 Aishwarya  jain Ist AI aishwaryajain.ai24@jecrc.ac.in  +91759749280 

52 Ishita  Sharma Ist IT ishitasharma.it24@jecrc.ac.in +917852842683 

53 Jatin Kumar Shandilya Ist CSE jatinkumarshandilya.cse24@jecrc.ac.in +919887006030 

54 
Hemant 
Kumar  

garg 
Ist 

CSE hemantkumargarg.cse24@jecrc.ac.in 
+917410896906 

55 Arpit  Sharma Ist IT arpitsharma.it24@jecrc.ac.in +919782631653 

56 Nancy  Jain Ist CSE nancyjain.cse24@jecrc.ac.in +919530482109 

57 Ayushi George Ist AI ayushigeorge.ai24@jecrc.ac.in +918058184584 

58 Vaibhav  Bansal Ist ECE vaibhavbansal.ece24@jecrc.ac.in +918107463342 

59 Priyanshu  Khandelwal Ist AI priyanshukhandelwal.ai24@jecrc.ac.in +917568920603 

60 KIRTAN  SONI Ist AI kirtansoni.ai24@jecrc.ac.in +919079691844 

61 Anas khan Ist AI mohammadanaskhan.ai24@jecrc.ac.in +9109929338838 

62 Aman Jain Ist IT amanjain.it24@jecrc.ac.in +919828474653 

63 Arpit krishan Sharma Ist CSE arpitkrishansharma.cse24@jecrc.ac.in +918690544902 

64 Jaini  Shah Ist CSE jainishah.cse24@jecrc.ac.in +918290373156 

65 Anjali  Agrawal Ist CSE anjaliagrawal.cse24@jecrc.ac.in +918005823836 

66 Nehal Mittal Ist AI nehalmittal.ai24@jecrc.ac.in +919352178842 

67 Kaushal  Yadav Ist AI kaushalyadav.ai24@jecrc.ac.in +919887312671 

68 Manshi Singh Ist AI manshisingh.ai24@jecrc.ac.in +918005538934 

69 Nitish  Jain  Ist EE nitishjain.ee24@jecrc.ac.in +917023493497 

70 Dhruv Suthar Ist CSE dhruvsuthar.cse24@jecrc.ac.in +919460346909 

71 Khushi Bindal Ist ECE khushibindal.ece24@jecrc.ac.in +917412074120 

72 Jitendra Vaishnav Ist ME jitendravaishnav.mech24@jecrc.ac.in +918696110538 

73 Abhay  Kumar Ist CE abhaykumarbharti.ce24@jecrc.ac.in +917062907446 

74 Sakshi  Sarotiya Ist EE sakshisarotiya.ee24@jecrc.ac.in +919588852311 

 

 

 

 

mailto:aishwaryajain.ai24@jecrc.ac.in


 

 

Jaipur Engineering College and Research Centre, 

Shri Ram ki Nangal, via Sitapura RIICO Jaipur- 

302 022. 

 

Academic year-2020-21 

 
 

6  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

Jaipur Engineering College and Research Centre, 

Shri Ram ki Nangal, via Sitapura RIICO Jaipur- 

302 022. 

 

Academic year-2020-21 

 
 

7  

 

 

JECRC 

First Year (common to all) 

Deabte competition on "Green and clean energy for better environment" 

Judgement Sheet 

S 
No 

First Name Last Name Semester Branch Organization 

& Clarity 
Use of 
Examples 
and Facts 

 Presentation 

Style 

Speed 
of 
delivery 

1 Gaurav Gupta Ist CSE         

2 DIVYANSHU  MITTAL Ist CSE         

3 Khushboo  Agarwal Ist CSE         

4 Ankit Kumar Ist IT         

5 Jatin  Lalwani Ist CSE         

6 Hardik  Maheshwari Ist IT         

7 Hitesh Prajapat Ist EE         

8 Jatin  Lakhotia  Ist IT         

9 Jayant Mishra Ist IT         

10 Dhruv  Agrawal Ist CSE         

11 Ankit Khandelwal Ist CSE         

12 Meghansh Agarwal Ist IT         

13 Ayush  Sharma Ist ECE         

14 Apoorv  Sharma Ist CSE         

15 ravikant Sharma Ist EE         

16 Neha  Mangal Ist CSE         

17 Aryan  Sharma Ist CSE         

18 Aayushi Singh Ist CSE         

19 Mahak Chouhan Ist CSE         

20 Mayank Sharma Ist IT         

21 Arpit Srivastava Ist CSE         

22 Rishika Sharma Ist IT         

23 Kshitiz Shrivastava Ist CSE         

24 RIYA SHARMA Ist IT         

25 LAKSHYA  TAMBI Ist CSE         

26 Vidit Parikh Ist IT         

27 Subrat Shukla Ist IT         

28 Rohit  Sankhala Ist IT         

29 Saroj Kumar Ist IT         

30 Asgar  Imam Ist CE         

31 Vishakha Mulani Ist IT         

32 Yuvraj Singh Rathore Ist IT         

33 Yashvi  Nama Ist IT         

34 Hardik Jhalani Ist CSE         

35 Kunal Sharma Ist CSE         

36 Ashika  Agrawal Ist CSE         
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37 Krishna Pal Ist ME         

38 Akhilesh  Yadav Ist IT         

39 kanak saini Ist IT         

40 Prashansa  Goyal Ist CSE         

41 Kinjal  Sethi Ist CSE         

42 Sahil Manyal Ist CSE         

43 Aditi  Sharma Ist CSE         

44 Balpreet Kaur Ist IT         

45 OJASVI  SHARMA Ist CSE         

46 Ayushi Joshi Ist CSE         

47 Saransh Jain Ist IT         

48 Abhishek sen Ist CE         

49 Aman  Marothiya Ist IT         

50 Aashutosh  Jwala Ist CE         

51 Aishwarya  jain Ist AI         

52 Ishita  Sharma Ist IT         

53 Jatin Kumar Shandilya Ist CSE         

54 Hemant Kumar  garg Ist CSE         

55 Arpit  Sharma Ist IT         

56 Nancy  Jain Ist CSE         

57 Ayushi George Ist AI         

58 Vaibhav  Bansal Ist ECE         

59 Priyanshu  Khandelwal Ist AI         

60 KIRTAN  SONI Ist AI         

61 Anas khan Ist AI         

62 Aman Jain Ist IT         

63 Arpit krishan Sharma Ist CSE         

64 Jaini  Shah Ist CSE         

65 Anjali  Agrawal Ist CSE         

66 Nehal Mittal Ist AI         

67 Kaushal  Yadav Ist AI         

68 Manshi Singh Ist AI         

69 Nitish  Jain  Ist EE         

70 Dhruv Suthar Ist CSE         

71 Khushi Bindal Ist ECE         

72 Jitendra Vaishnav Ist ME         

73 Abhay  Kumar Ist CE         

74 Sakshi  Sarotiya Ist EE         
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JECRC 

First Year (common to all) 

Deabte competition on "Green and clean energy for better environment" 

Attendees  list 

S 
No First Name Last Name Semester Branch Email Id 

 Mobile No Number  

1 Ankit Kumar Ist IT ankitkumar.it24@jecrc.ac.in +918789993718 

2 Jatin  Lalwani Ist CSE jatinlalwani.cse24@jecrc.ac.in +919057249086 

3 Hardik  Maheshwari Ist IT hardik_maheshwari.it24@jecrc.ac.in +919929179488 

4 Apoorv  Sharma Ist CSE apoorvsharma.cse24@jecrc.ac.in +919116654613 

5 Aryan  Sharma Ist CSE aryansharma2.cse24@jecrc.ac.in +917073256850 

6 Aayushi Singh Ist CSE aayushisingh.cse24@jecrc.ac.in +917014909874 

7 Mahak Chouhan Ist CSE mahakchouhan.cse24@jecrc.ac.in +918769518424 

8 Rishika Sharma Ist IT rishikasharma.it24@jecrc.ac.in +917869569887 

9 RIYA SHARMA Ist IT riyasharma.it24@jecrc.ac.in +919001663922 

10 Vishakha Mulani Ist IT vishakhamulani.it24@jecrc.ac.in +9109351191455 

11 
Yuvraj 
Singh 

Rathore 
Ist 

IT yuvrajsinghrathore.it24@jecrc.ac.in 
+916376242529 

12 Kunal Sharma Ist CSE kunalsharma.cse24@jecrc.ac.in +918949842517 

13 Ashika  Agrawal Ist CSE ashikaagrawal.cse24@jecrc.ac.in +918764428885 

14 Prashansa  Goyal Ist CSE prashansagoyal.cse24@jecrc.ac.in +919588254772 

15 Kinjal  Sethi Ist CSE kinjalsethi.cse24@jecrc.ac.in +919680699912 

16 Balpreet Kaur Ist IT balpreetkaur.it24@jecrc.ac.in +919506360328 

17 OJASVI  SHARMA Ist CSE ojasvisharma.cse24@jecrc.ac.in +918003565199 

18 Abhishek sen Ist CE abhisheksen.ce24@jecrc.ac.in +918890815587 

19 Aishwarya  jain Ist AI aishwaryajain.ai24@jecrc.ac.in  +91759749280 

20 Ayushi George Ist AI ayushigeorge.ai24@jecrc.ac.in +918058184584 

21 Vaibhav  Bansal Ist ECE vaibhavbansal.ece24@jecrc.ac.in +918107463342 

22 Priyanshu  Khandelwal Ist AI priyanshukhandelwal.ai24@jecrc.ac.in +917568920603 

23 Aman Jain Ist IT amanjain.it24@jecrc.ac.in +919828474653 

24 
Arpit 
krishan 

Sharma 
Ist 

CSE arpitkrishansharma.cse24@jecrc.ac.in 
+918690544902 

25 Anjali  Agrawal Ist CSE anjaliagrawal.cse24@jecrc.ac.in +918005823836 

26 Nehal Mittal Ist AI nehalmittal.ai24@jecrc.ac.in +919352178842 

27 Khushi Bindal Ist ECE khushibindal.ece24@jecrc.ac.in +917412074120 

 

 

 

 

 

 

mailto:aishwaryajain.ai24@jecrc.ac.in


 

 

Jaipur Engineering College and Research Centre, 

Shri Ram ki Nangal, via Sitapura RIICO Jaipur- 

302 022. 

 

Academic year-2020-21 

 
 

12  

 

JECRC 

First Year (common to all) 

Deabte competition on "Green and clean energy for better environment" 

List of selected student (Participate list( GAIL Ltd)) 

S 
No First Name Last Name Semester Branch Email Id 

 Mobile No 
Number  

1 Ankit Kumar Ist IT ankitkumar.it24@jecrc.ac.in +918789993718 

2 Hardik  Maheshwari Ist IT hardik_maheshwari.it24@jecrc.ac.in +919929179488 

3 Apoorv  Sharma Ist CSE apoorvsharma.cse24@jecrc.ac.in +919116654613 

4 Aayushi Singh Ist CSE aayushisingh.cse24@jecrc.ac.in +917014909874 

5 Mahak Chouhan Ist CSE mahakchouhan.cse24@jecrc.ac.in +918769518424 

6 Rishika Sharma Ist IT rishikasharma.it24@jecrc.ac.in +917869569887 

7 RIYA SHARMA Ist IT riyasharma.it24@jecrc.ac.in +919001663922 

8 Vishakha Mulani Ist IT vishakhamulani.it24@jecrc.ac.in +9109351191455 

9 
Yuvraj 
Singh 

Rathore 
Ist 

IT yuvrajsinghrathore.it24@jecrc.ac.in 
+916376242529 

10 Balpreet Kaur Ist IT balpreetkaur.it24@jecrc.ac.in +919506360328 

11 OJASVI  SHARMA Ist CSE ojasvisharma.cse24@jecrc.ac.in +918003565199 

12 Ayushi George Ist AI ayushigeorge.ai24@jecrc.ac.in +918058184584 

13 Priyanshu  Khandelwal Ist AI priyanshukhandelwal.ai24@jecrc.ac.in +917568920603 

14 Nehal Mittal Ist AI nehalmittal.ai24@jecrc.ac.in +919352178842 

15 Khushi Bindal Ist ECE khushibindal.ece24@jecrc.ac.in +917412074120 
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Conclusion 

A Debate Competition was held in First Year (Common to all)  on 1st 

Feb, 2021 at 2:00pm on “Green & clean energy for better 

Environment”. B Tech First Year students took part in the 

competition.. Some participants argued for the motion and some 

against the motion. The competition was adjudged by Dr Barkha 

Srivastav (Deputy Den of First year & HOD, Department of Chemistry) 

and Dr Rekha Mithal. The students was well prepared and 

undoubtedly convinced the audience of their beliefs and views. The 

participants, armed with statistics and data made their arguments 

more emphatic with their righteous facial expressions and voice 

modulation. They exhibited great oratory skill. The competition was 

an enthralling experience for the speakers as well as the audience. 
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